Zilog - Z8F0421HH020SC00TR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

December
2006
12 Updated Ordering Information and minor edits done. All
PS022517-0508 Revision History
Z8 Encore! XP® F0822 Series
Product Specification
20
Timer 1 Reload Low Byte
T1RL   (F0BH - Read/Write)
D7 D6 D5 D4 D3 D2 D1 D0
Timer 1 reload value [7:0]
Timer 1 PWM High Byte
T1PWMH   (F0CH - Read/Write)
D7 D6 D5 D4 D3 D2 D1 D0
Timer 1 PWM value [15:8]
Timer 1 PWM Low Byte
T1PWML   (F0DH - Read/Write)
D7 D6 D5 D4 D3 D2 D1 D0
Timer 1 PWM value [7:0]
Timer 1 Control 0
T1CTL0   (F0EH - Read/Write)
D7 D6 D5 D4 D3 D2 D1 D0
Reserved
Cascade Timer
0 = Timer 1 Input signal is
GPIO pin
1 = Timer 1 Input signal is
Timer 0 out
Reserved
Timer 1 Control 1
T1CTL1   (F0FH - Read/Write)
D7 D6 D5 D4 D3 D2 D1 D0
Timer Mode
  000 = One-Shot mode
  001 = Continuous mode
  010 = Counter mode
  011 = PWM mode
  100 = Capture mode
  101 = Compare mode
  110 = Gated mode
  111 = Capture/Compare
mode
Prescale Value
  000 = Divide by 1
  001 = Divide by 2
  010 = Divide by 4
  011 = Divide by 8
  100 = Divide by 16
  101 = Divide by 32
  110 = Divide by 64
  111 = Divide by 128
Timer Input/Output Polarity
  Operation of this bit is a
function of
  the current operating mode
of the timer
Timer Enable
  0 = Timer is disabled
  1 = Timer is enabled
UART0 Transmit Data
U0TXD   (F40H - Write Only)
D7 D6 D5 D4 D3 D2 D1 D0
UART0 transmitter data byte
UART0 Receive Data
U0RXD   (F40H - Read Only)
D7 D6 D5 D4 D3 D2 D1 D0
UART0 receiver data byte
PS022517-0508 Control Register Summary
Z8 Encore! XP® F0822 Series
Product Specification
24
I2C Control
I2CCTL   (F52H - Read/Write)